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Duty Roaster for the month of November 2021

Date Day Ward oPD Evening
Night
01-11-2021 | Monday All Doctors MO +PG + HO's | Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG) Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG)
Dr. Umair (N-PG)
Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
Dr. Lalba HO
02-11-2021 | Tuesday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
03-11-2021 | Wednesday | ‘All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Rekha (WMO) Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG)
Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
Dr. Hina Khan (M-PG)
Dr. Afrasiab HO
04-11-2021 | Thursday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr, Waleed (N-PG)
Dr, Afrasiab HO
05-11-2021 | Friday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Rabail (WMO) Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG)
Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Fatima Shehzad (N-PG)
Dr. Israruddin {N-PG)
\}91\ Dr. M. Arif HO
\)\ N 06-11-2021 | Saturday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr, M. Arif HO
‘}( 07-11-2021 | Sunday Dr. Hina Khan (M-PG) Dr. Atta (N-PG)
¢ Dr. Tolba Bhat HO 25
4y 08-11-2021 | Monday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG) P Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
° i Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG) i
Dr. Umair (N-PG)
Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
Dr. Laiba HO
09-11-2021 | Tuesday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Umair (N-PG)
10-11-2021 | Wednesday | All Doctors MO + PG + HO's | Dr. Rekha (WMQ) Dr. Bilal (N-PG)
Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG)
Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
Dr. Hina Khan {M-PG)
i Dr. Afrasiab HO
11-11-2021 | Thursday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
3 Dr. Afrasiab HO
12-11-2021 | Friday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Rabail (WMOQ) Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Fatima Shehzad (N-PG)
Dr. Israruddin (N-PG)
Dr. M. Arif HO
13-11-2021 | Saturday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Waleed (N-PG)
i Dr. M. Arif HO
14-11-2021 | Sunday Dr. Fatima Shehzad (N-PG) Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG)
Dr. Laiba HO
15-11-2021 | Monday All Doctors MO + PG + HO’s | Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG) Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG)
Dr. Umair (N-PG)
Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
Dr. Laiba HO
\ 16-11-2021 | Tuesday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Atta (N-PG)
/_{‘f w 17-11-2021 | Wednesday | All Doctors MO + PG + HO's | Dr. Rekha (WMQ) Dr. Umair (N-PG)
S L Dr. Noor Nabli {N-PG)
e \ \\ \;{Q—J Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
y\' T g Dr. Hina Khan {M-PG)
b H . Dr. Afrasiab HO
s "'-) 18-11-2021 | Thursday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Or. Bilal (N-PG)
o N Dr. Afraslab HO
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All Doctors MO + PG + HO's

19-11-2021 | Friday Dr. Raball (WMQ) Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Fatima Shehzad (N-PG)
Dr. Israruddin (N-PG)
Dr. M. Arif HO
20-11-2021 | Saturday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
Dr. M. Arif HO
21-11-2021 | Sunday Dr. Rabail (WMOQ) Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
- Dr. Lalba HO -
22-11-2021 | Monday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG) Dr, Waleed (N-PG)
Dr. Sajjid (MO)
Dr. Bilal (N-PG)
Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
Dr. Tolba Bhat HO
23-11-2021 | Tuesday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's . Dr. Shahbaz (N-PG)
24-11-2021 | Wednesday | All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Rekha (WMO) Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Noor Nabi (N-PG)
Dr. Pardeep {(N-PG)
Dr. Hina Khan (M-PG)
Dr, Afrasiab HO
25-11-2021 | Thursday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Umalr (N-PG)
! Dr. Afrasiab HO
26-11-2021 | Friday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr, Rabail (WMQ) Dr. Bilal (N-PG)
Dr. Waseem N-PG)
Dr. Fatima Shehzad (N-PG)
Dr. Israruddin (N-PG)
Dr. M. Arif HO
27-11-2021 | Saturday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Atta (N-PG)
Dr. M. Arif HO
28-11-2021 | Sunday Dr. Hina Khan (M-PG) Dr. Pardeep (N-PG)
Dr. Toiba Bhat HO
29-11-2021 | Monday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's | Dr. Noor Nabl (N-PG) Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
Dr. Sajjid (MO}
Or. Bilal (N-PG)
Dr. Tehseen (Psy-PG)
Dr. Tolba Bhat HO
30-11-2021 | Tuesday All Doctors MO + PG + HO's Dr. Sheryar (N-PG)
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